Spinnaker Series 2012

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:  29-Sep-12 17:13:30

DvRnk  Boat Name Skipper Club Bow/Sail Dv Pts 6 7 8
PHRF-A

1 Huckleberry 2 Jim Murrell KHYC 15 3.00 1 1 1
2 Flying Dutchman (MH Jason Herring KHYC 87027 12.00 6 2 4
3 Tigger Suzanne Cottrell KHYC 42757 13.00 7 4 2
4 JATO* + Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhea ~ KHYC 7311 13.00 5 5 3
5 H2Blue Ross Moore RBYC 46192 14.00 2 7 5
6 Cdais + Jerry Hunter KHYC 46575 15.00 3 6 6
7 NITRO-S NL John Messenger/ Steve Geor KHYC 97626 19.00 4 8 7
8 Plane Crazy Larry Scarbrough KHYC 149 20.00 9q 3 8
DNQ Priorities Bob Cole KHYC 87309 2700 9c 9c 9
DNQ  Woolly Bully Wes Huston KHYC 40033 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ TurnKey Don Hedges SFVYC 56272 27.00 9c 9 9c
DNQ 87027 Jason Herring/ R. VanKrueni  KHYC 87027 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ Fail Gordon Leon CBYC 50060 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ Despicable Bill Johnson CBYC USA72 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ  WhiteKnight Zolta Katinsky CBYC 888 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ Ambush Thomas Welsh CBYC 57297 2700 9c 9 9
DNQ Dark & Stormy AliciaMinana KHYC 129 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ Blade* Mick Shlens KHYC 103 27.00 9c 9c 9c
DNQ ONO Mark Folkman/ Mike Gallo KHYC 32551 2700 9c 9c 9
DNQ Astrid Jon Gomez CBYC 52242 2700 9c 9c 9
DNQ BedlaVita NL Marty Burke KHYC 56136 2700 9c 9c 9
PHRF-B

1 Second Wind  + Jerry Vellutini KHYC 97668 5.00 1 3 1
2 Midnight Run John Dean KHYC 56782 8.00 2 4 2
3 A Cappella Denny Browne KHYC 56127 8.00 3 2 3
4 Proper Lady Bob Cash KHYC 57935 10.00 5f 1 4
DNQ Primera + Mark Johnston Hawaii YC 27871 15.00 5c 5c 5c
DNQ Oliver Bob MacKenzie/ 7? Mitch KHYC/RB 27432 15.00 5c 5c 5c
DNQ Knot Serious Valerie Gierke CBYC 56703 15.00 5c 5C 5c
DNQ NoWay Don Souther KHYC 28124 15.00 5c 5c 5c
DNQ Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky KHYC 87358 15.00 5c 5c 5c
DNQ Nina* NL Rafael Fernandez KHYC 37764 15.00 5¢c 5¢c 5c
DNQ Zipper + Albert Solbes RBYC 57878 1500 b&¢ 5¢c 5¢c
DNQ Sail Coll NL Julie Coll KHYC 207 1500 b&¢ 5¢c 5c
()= Thrown out ¢=DNC Number of Boatsin Series 33

a= average s=DNS

% = Percent Penalty f =DNF

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.43
rD:IgD_GNOt Qualified b=BFD Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com



Spinnaker Series 2012 #6-1
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date:

29 Sep 201

Wind Speed: 5-7 knOts

PRO: Debbie Helling

Div

Rank

PHRF-A

O N o 0o B~ WON PP

DSQ

PHRF-B

ga w N

DNF

Printed On:

29-Sep-2012

Sail No.

46192
46575
97626
7311
87027
42757
149

97668
56782
56127
57935

Questions? Contact:

Boat Name

Huckleberry 2
H2Blue
Cdais +

NITRO-S NL

JATO* +

Flying Dutchman (M

Tigger
Plane Crazy

Second Wind
Midnight Run
A Cappella
Proper Lady

17:10:08

+

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

Jm Murrell

Ross Moore

Jerry Hunter

John Messenger/ Steve Georg
Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead
Jason Herring

Suzanne Cottrell

Larry Scarbrough

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:05:00

Jerry Vellutini
John Dean
Denny Browne
Bob Cash

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 12

Finish
Rating Time
54 12:55:10
108 13:02:26
81 13:01:05
84 13:01:42
36 12:57:11
93 13:02:49
84 13:01:58
111 00:00:13
222 13:15:41
150 13:14:54
150 13:15:12
204
Version 6.43

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:55:10
01:02:26
01:01:05
01:01:42
00:57:11
01:02:49
01:01:58

01:10:41
01:09:54
01:10:12

Corrected
Time

00:59:22
01:01:40
01:02:55
01:03:15
01:03:26
01:03:30
01:03:32

00:59:31
01:04:54
01:05:11

Boat Type

Farr 30
Jo2
Dencho 33
J33

J111
Hobie 33
J33

Viper 640

Cd 25

Cat 320

Cat 320
Islander 32khyc

KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC



Spinnaker Series 2012 #6-2
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 29 Sep 201

Div
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
PHRF-A TimeonTime / Start Time 13:30:00
1 15 Huckleberry 2 Jm Murrell
2 87027 Flying Dutchman (M Jason Herring
3 149 Plane Crazy Larry Scarbrough
4 42757 Tigger Suzanne Cottrell
5 7311 JATO* + Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead
6 46575 Cdas + Jerry Hunter
7 46192 H2Blue Ross Moore
8 97626 NITRO-S NL John Messenger/ Steve Georg
PHRF-B Timeon Time / Start Time 13:35:00
1 57935 Proper Lady Bob Cash
2 56127 A Cappella Denny Browne
3 97668 Second Wind + Jerry Vellutini
4 56782 Midnight Run John Dean

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 29-Sep-2012  17:11:16

Number of boats Scored 12

Finish

Rating Time
54 14:09:05
93 14:12:37
111 14:14:58
84 14:13:31
36 14:10:59
81 14:14:20
108 14:16:23
84 14:16:00
204 14:25:38
150 14:22:28
222 14:29:13
150 14:28:26

Version 6.43

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:39:05
00:42:37
00:44:58
00:43:31
00:40:59
00:44:20
00:46:23
00:46:00

00:50:38
00:47:28
00:54:13
00:53:26

Corrected
Time

00:42:04
00:43:05
00:44:13
00:44:37
00:45:28
00:45:40
00:45:49
00:47:10

00:43:39
00:44:05
00:45:39
00:49:37

Boat Type

Farr 30
Hobie 33
Viper 640
J-33

J111
Dencho 33
Jo2

J33

Islander 32khyc
Cat 320

Cal 25

Cat 320

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



Spinnaker Series 2012 #6-3
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date:

29 Sep 201

PRO: Debbie Helling

Div

Rank

PHRF-A

0 N o 0o b~ WDN P

PHRF-B

A W DN P

Printed On:

29-Sep-2012

Sail No.

42757
7311
87027
46192
46575
97626
149

97668
56782
56127
57935

Questions? Contact:

Boat Name

Huckleberry 2
Tigger
JATO* +

Flying Dutchman (M

H2Blue
Caas +

NITRO-S NL

Plane Crazy

Second Wind
Midnight Run
A Cappella
Proper Lady

17:12:06

+

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:40:00

Jm Murrell

Suzanne Cottrell

Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead
Jason Herring

Ross Moore

Jerry Hunter

John Messenger/ Steve Georg
Larry Scarbrough

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:45:00

Jerry Vellutini
John Dean
Denny Browne
Bob Cash

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 12

Finish
Rating Time
54 15:45:06
84 15:51:09
36 15:46:03
93 15:52:45
108 15:54:38
81 15:52:22
84 15:53:32
111 15:58:04
222 15:30:37
150 15:27:52
150 15:30:02
204 15:35:17
Version 6.43

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

01.05:06
01:11:09
01.06:03
01:12:45
01:14:38
01:12:22
01:13:32
01:18:04

00:45:37
00:42:52
00:45:02
00:50:17

Corrected
Time

01:10:03
01:12:57
01:13:16
01:13:33
01:13:44
01:14:33
01:15:23
01:16:46

00:38:24
00:39:48
00:41:49
00:43:21

Boat Type

Farr 30
J-33

J111
Hobie 33
Jo2
Dencho 33
J33

Viper 640

Cd 25

Cat 320

Cat 320
Islander 32khyc

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC





